
First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 32.07 01 61QRatz 0.0020 12044 61 04,2,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Indy 19.10 01 62QChirichella 0.004 20069 62 06,5,6,7,8,10,20

Trixie 39.92 7 3NQHughes 0.006 20059 -4 03

Carley Sioux 0.00 0 0NQFullum 0.005 20063 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Denver 39.82 7 3NQNicholson 0.002 24077 -4 03

Kronk 0.00 0 0ABSMatzke 0.003 24076 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cruise 29.61 0 4NQPrekop 0.0019 12143 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bowie 0.00 0 0NQMachuca 0.0017 16054 0 0

Neutrino 0.00 0 0NQReichert 0.0016 16302 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Weiser 33.10 11 73QLaBelle 0.009 20312 72 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nitro 34.38 22 71QChernack 0.008 20025 69 06,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Metric 38.88 63 63QMcCune 0.007 20224 57 05,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Melody 28.89 01 76QMegna 0.001 24C029 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bing 41.73 3 5NQGissler 0.0033 08286 2 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BB 37.55 21 74QVisco 0.0030 12288 72 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Roger 0.00 0 0NQFitzgerald 0.0029 12287 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joy 35.45 01 73QStoddard 0.0023 16296 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nimbus 40.86 52 74QKnox 0.0021 16047 69 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Molly 42.37 7 63NQColeman-Rosa 0.0022 16298 56 05,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Whin 41.06 9 3NQGissler 0.0014 20308 -6 03

Emily 36.95 4 3NQMcGuigan 0.0013 20317 -1 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 38.01 01 78QBruno 0.0032 08138 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Annabel 32.07 01 80QShriver 0.0027 12152 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

OhNo 0.00 0 0NQMarshall 0.0028 12148 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
E.V. 33.42 01 80QGichner 0.0019 16300 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Si 34.22 02 80QVisco 0.0018 16186 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Finn 29.16 03 79QBruno 0.0020 16177 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sanchi 31.16 01 80QDavis 0.007 20237 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 29.92 02 79QDreese 0.009 20221 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 36.01 43 78QAndrews 0.006 20243 74 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Keelie 30.30 04 71QDavis 0.0012 20197 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Kiana 32.91 0 71QKraeuter 0.0011 20222 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Dozer 39.22 7 64NQThompson 0.005 20196 57 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

'NSync 0.00 0 0NQSchmitter 0.0010 20239 0 0

Sir 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.008 20309 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Banter 29.94 01 79QHooper 0.003 24260 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Heaven 30.44 02 78QFitzgerald 0.002 24271 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zorro 36.35 43 73QFullum 0.004 24326 69 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.001 24C274 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Junior 46.69 81 59QKowal 0.0021 08030 51 03,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stryder 36.88 11 73QBerde 0.0012 20037 72 06,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Django 17.21 02 52QGifford 0.0013 20034 52 06,3,6,8,9,20

Najee 29.71 0 5NQBlackstone 0.0015 20038 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Echo 0.00 0 0ABSMygas 0.0018 16112 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Major Chaos 28.33 01 76QKoebler 0.0010 20039 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zooka 0.00 0 0NQAmbrogi 0.0011 20011 0 0

Ninja 0.00 0 0NQKelly 0.0014 20033 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Goose 33.33 01 69QCarleton 0.0026 16280 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Raina 22.52 0 6NQBruder 0.0016 20281 6 06

Rose 0.00 0 0ABSBlackstone 0.0017 20114 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Victoria 38.48 01 72QStoddard 0.0034 08087 72 0,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lettie 41.21 3 6NQAndrews 0.0031 12089 3 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Molly 32.04 01 73QBecker 0.0025 16103 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 28.35 0 6NQThompson 0.0024 16005 6 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jewels 28.86 01 63QKoebler 0.0015 20282 63 05,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
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